
Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK1
1 139617 Jamie Kristensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/15 200/11 399/26

2 124725 Lukas Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 195/09 198/01 393/10

3 141096 Sofus Nikolaj Ringsing Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/11 197/09 393/20

4 139722 Magnus Lykke Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/12 195/05 391/17

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK2
1 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hanse.. Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/11 197/09 397/20

2 148210 Mathilde Gundersen-Hill Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 191/07 196/06 387/13

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab BK3
1 149119 Denice Madsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 195/10 193/04 388/14

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab J2
1 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/12 191/05 384/17

2 117248 Mille Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 187/06 191/04 378/10

3 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 189/06 188/03 377/09

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST1
1 122163 Maria Andersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 194/07 197/06 391/13

2 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 196/10 193/12 389/22

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab ST2
1 55222 Jacob Nielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 176/06 190/05 366/11

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab SE2
1 55789 Svend Erik Reckeweg Næstved Skytteforening 193/02 193/05 386/07

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å1
1 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/13 200/12 400/25

2 124027 Mads Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/08 200/10 400/18

3 92288 Anders Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 199/07 198/09 397/16

4 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 191/05 199/05 390/10

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab Å2
1 147547 Sabine Kristensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 190/03 193/07 383/10

2 150822 Victoria Antonia Westphae.. Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 187/02 191/06 378/08

3 150310 Brian Madsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 159/00 160/01 319/01

Riffel, 50m - Mesterskab FRI
1 150370 June Madsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 189/03 189/04 378/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK1
1 139617 Jamie Kristensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 199/15
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2 139722 Magnus Lykke Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/12

3 141096 Sofus Nikolaj Ringsing Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 196/11

4 124725 Lukas Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 195/09

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK2
1 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hanse.. Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/11

2 148210 Mathilde Gundersen-Hill Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 191/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse BK3
1 149119 Denice Madsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 195/10

Riffel, 50m - Klasse J2
1 115457 Kasper Overgaard Ornebjerg Skytteforening 193/12

2 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 189/06

3 117248 Mille Boesen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 187/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST1
1 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 196/10

2 122163 Maria Andersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 194/07

Riffel, 50m - Klasse ST2
1 55222 Jacob Nielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 176/06

Riffel, 50m - Klasse SE2
1 55789 Svend Erik Reckeweg Næstved Skytteforening 193/02

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å1
1 120122 Melika Andersen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/13

2 124027 Mads Hertz Larsen Ravnsborg Skytteforening 200/08

3 92288 Anders Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 199/07

4 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 191/05

Riffel, 50m - Klasse Å2
1 147547 Sabine Kristensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 190/03

2 150822 Victoria Antonia Westphae.. Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 187/02

3 150310 Brian Madsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 159/00

Riffel, 50m - Klasse FRI
1 150370 June Madsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 189/03

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab BK
1 124725 Lukas Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 149/06 150/09 299/15

2 139722 Magnus Lykke Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 148/08 145/05 293/13

3 137547 Johannes von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 141/02 146/05 287/07
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4 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hanse.. Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 139/02 143/04 282/06

5 139617 Jamie Kristensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 142/04 139/02 281/06

6 141096 Sofus Nikolaj Ringsing Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 138/00 134/01 272/01

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab JUN
1 115457 Kasper Overgaard Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 146/03 145/05 291/08

2 123654 Freya Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 145/04 144/06 289/10

3 122737 Casper Iversen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 140/03 148/07 288/10

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST1
1 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 145/04 148/02 293/06

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab ST3
1 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 125/01 132/02 257/03

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å1
1 122163 Maria Andersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 145/05 145/03 290/08

Riffel, 200m - Mesterskab Å2
1 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 140/00 144/03 284/03

2 96141 Allan Stryhn Tingsted Skytteforening 129/01 146/06 275/07

3 117954 Jonas Stryhn Tingsted Skytteforening 131/02 138/04 269/06

Riffel, 200m - Klasse BK
1 124725 Lukas Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 149/06

2 139722 Magnus Lykke Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 148/08

3 139617 Jamie Kristensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 142/04

4 137547 Johannes von Haven Theila.. Ornebjerg Skytteforening 141/02

5 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hanse.. Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 139/02

6 141096 Sofus Nikolaj Ringsing Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 138/00

Riffel, 200m - Klasse JUN
1 115457 Kasper Overgaard Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 146/03

2 123654 Freya Kristensen Frejlev-Vantore Skytteforening 145/04

3 122737 Casper Iversen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 140/03

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST1
1 55133 Peter Hansen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 145/04

Riffel, 200m - Klasse ST3
1 55571 Birthe Holm Thomsen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 125/01

Riffel, 200m - Klasse SE2
1 55505 Jens Andersen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 134/03
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Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å1
1 122163 Maria Andersen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 145/05

Riffel, 200m - Klasse Å2
1 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 140/00

2 117954 Jonas Stryhn Tingsted Skytteforening 131/02

3 96141 Allan Stryhn Tingsted Skytteforening 129/01

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H1
1 55920 Lars Jensen Næstved Skytteforening 346/91

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 1H2
1 86247 Claus Olsen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 329/88

2 55123 Preben Villadsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 317/83

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H1
1 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 353/91

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H2
1 140028 Mikkel Jørgensen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 356/93

2 144918 Henrik Antonisen Strøby Skytteforening 348/88

3 120600 Kurt Petersen Knabstrup Skytteforening 346/88

4 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 322/84

Finpistol, 25m - Klasse 2H3
1 144417 Marianne Hansen Knabstrup Skytteforening 349/91

2 55529 H. C. Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 339/87

3 92288 Anders Danielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 330/86

GrovVåben, 25m GP32 - Klasse GP32
1 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 362/93

2 140028 Mikkel Jørgensen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 350/89

3 56737 Renè Kelberg Ornebjerg Skytteforening 345/90

4 86247 Claus Olsen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 322/76

5 144417 Marianne Hansen Knabstrup Skytteforening 313/87

GrovVåben, 25m GPA - Klasse GPA
1 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 333/83

2 144918 Henrik Antonisen Strøby Skytteforening 311/79

3 140028 Mikkel Jørgensen Sakskøbing Og Omegns 208/54

4 150608 Nikki Nielsen Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 100/12

GrovVåben, 25m GR - Klasse GR
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1 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 305/72

2 120600 Kurt Petersen Knabstrup Skytteforening 254/71
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